		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL VE		Legislation Details				
File #:	14-0	0117 Version: 1				
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/20	0/2014	In control:	Consent		
On agenda:	2/20	0/2014	Final action:	3/10/2014		
Title: Sponsors:	Amends the Intergovernmental Agreement with Denver High Point at Denver International Airport Metropolitan District to provide for reimbursements to the City for improvements made and to allow the District to issue notes for future reimbursements. Amends the Intergovernmental Agreement with Denver High Point at Denver International Airport Metropolitan District to provide for reimbursements to the City for improvements made and to allow the District to issue notes for future reimbursements. The last reguarly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 3-24-14. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 2-20-14.					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	 Bill Request, 2. BR.14-0117 PW Denver High Point 1st Amend OR, 3. BR14-0117_First Amendment to High Point IGA with Exhibits, 4. CB14-0117_Agreement_Denver High Point at DIA Metro Dist RC8A007-1, 5. CB14-0117_Bill_Denver High Point at DIA Metro District RC8A007-1 Ordinance 					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
3/10/2014	4	City Council	pas	ssed	Pass	
3/3/2014	3	City Council	ord	lered published	Pass	
2/25/2014	2	Mayor-Council	No	Action		
2/20/2014	1	Consent	app	proved by consent		